
BREAKFAST
12.00THE FULLY FUELED BREAKFAST

2 locally sourced sausages, 2 smoked bacon,
grilled mushroom, grilled tomato, hash
brown nuggets, black pudding, egg, beans &
toast

12.00THE FULLY VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)
2 vegan sausages, 2 vegan bacon, grilled
mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown
nuggets, 2 eggs, beans & toast

12.00THE FULLY VEGAN BREAKFAST (VG)
2 vegan sausages, 2 vegan bacon, grilled
mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown
nuggets, 3 spicy corn fritters, beans & toast

9.50BREAKFAST BURRITO (VO, VGO)
Your choice of three fill ings wrapped in a
soft, toasted tortilla. Choose from: 

Bacon, sausage, vegan bacon, vegan
sausage, spicy corn fritters, baked beans,
cheesy beans, black pudding, egg, hash
browns, avocado, tomato, mushroom,
cheese

Extra fill ing +1.00 

10.50BREAKFAST OF CHAMPIONS (GF)
Locally sourced minute steak, avocado, 
2 eggs, topped with chilli  flakes & chives

6.50ON TOAST (GFO)
Served on a slice of white bread. Choose
from: 

Wild garlic mushrooms, topped with fresh
chives (VG)
2 eggs of your choice, topped with fresh
chives (VG)
Avocado, topped with fresh chives (VG)
Baked beans (VG)
Cheesy beans (V)
Marmite beans (VG)

6.00FUELED BREAKFAST BAP (GFO)
Locally sourced sausages or bacon on a
freshly baked floury white bap

BREAKFAST BAPS

6.00VEGAN BREAKFAST BAP (VG)
Vegan sausages or vegan bacon on a freshly
baked floury white bap

BRUNCH
7.50EGGS BENEDICT (V, GFO)

2 poached eggs on toasted English muffins,
topped with hollandaise, chives & served
with your choice of:

Salmon (GF) +4.00
Thick-cut ham (GF) +2.50
Bacon (GF) / Vegan bacon (VO) +2.00

EXTRAS
MUSHROOM (VG, GF)
VINE TOMATOES (VG, GF)
AVOCADO (VG, GF)
6 HASH BROWN NUGGETS (VG, GF)
3 SPICY CORN FRITTERS (VG, GF)
1 EGG (V, GF)
BLACK PUDDING
SAUSAGE 
BACON (GF)
VEGAN SAUSAGE (VG)
VEGAN BACON (VG)
BAKED BEANS (VG, GF)
CHEESY BEANS (V, GF)
MARMITE BEANS (VG, GF)
TOMATO SAUCE (VG, GF)
BROWN SAUCE (VG, GF)

1.50
1.50
2.00
2.50
2.50
1.50
1.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
3.00
2.00
0.50
0.50

2.50TOAST / SOURDOUGH / TEACAKE 
(VG, GFO)
Two slices, served with butter / vegan butter
& your choice of:

Marmalade, raspberry jam, strawberry jam,
blackcurrant jam, marmite

10.00THE AUKLAND (VO, GFO) 
Bagel topped with pesto, rocket, avocado,
locally sourced streaky bacon, cream
cheese, & balsamic glaze
 
Swap for vegan bacon (VO)

9.00BERRY PANCAKE STACK (VG)
Fluffy American pancakes served with
seasonal berries, raspberry sorbet, &
topped with raspberry sauce.

5.50YOGHURT BOWL (V)
Greek-style yoghurt topped with granola,
seasonal berries & honey 

9.00HOT HALLOUMI BAGEL (V, GFO) 
Bagel fil led with Grilled halloumi, hash
brown, chilli  jam, gem lettuce & fresh
tomato 

9.00EGGS CARBONARA (VO, GFO) 
Toasted sourdough topped with garlic &
parsley scrambled eggs, streaky bacon,
topped with parmesan & chives

Swap for vegan bacon (VO)

FOOD MENU
SERVED DAILY 7:30AM - 2:30PM

(V) VEGETARIAN  (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION  (VG) VEGAN  (VGO) VEGAN OPTION  (GF) GLUTEN FREE  (GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION 

Please inform a member of our team of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. All of our dishes are freshly made 
in-house using a variety of ingredients. While we take every care to prevent cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any item

is completely free from allergens or traces of animal products.


