## FOOD MENU

SERVED DAILY 7:30AM - 2:30PM

E	BREAKFAST			BRUNCH	
T	THE FULLY FUELED BREAKFAST  2 locally sourced sausages, 2 smoked bacon, grilled mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown nuggets, black pudding, egg, beans & toast		12.00	EGGS BENEDICT (V, GFO)	7.50
gı bi				2 poached eggs on toasted English muffins, topped with hollandaise, chives & served with your choice of:	
T	THE FULLY VEGGIE BREAKFAST (V)		12.00	Salmon (GF) +4.00 Thick-cut ham (GF) +2.50 Bacon (GF) / Vegan bacon (VO) +2.00	
m	2 vegan sausages, 2 vegan bacon, grilled mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown nuggets, 2 eggs, beans & toast			THE AUKLAND (VO, GFO)	10.00
T	THE FULLY VEGAN BREAKFAST (VG)		12.00	Bagel topped with pesto, rocket, avocado, locally sourced streaky bacon, cream cheese, & balsamic glaze	
m	2 vegan sausages, 2 vegan bacon, grilled mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown nuggets, 3 spicy corn fritters, beans & toast			Swap for vegan bacon (VO)	
TI C				HOT HALLOUMI BAGEL (V, GFO)	9.00
	BREAKFAST BURRITO (VO, VGO)  Your choice of three fillings wrapped in a		9.50	Bagel filled with Grilled halloumi, hash brown, chilli jam, gem lettuce & fresh	
sc	oft, toasted tortilla. Choose from:	rom:		tomato	
	acon, sausage, vegan bacon, veg ausage, spicy corn fritters, baked	sausage, vegan bacon, vegan ge, spicy corn fritters, baked beans,		EGGS CARBONARA (VO, GFO)	9.00
ch bi	cheesy beans, black pudding, egg, hash prowns, avocado, tomato, mushroom, cheese			Toasted sourdough topped with garlic & parsley scrambled eggs, streaky bacon, topped with parmesan & chives	
E	xtra filling +1.00			Swap for vegan bacon (VO)	
В	REAKFAST OF CHAMPIONS (C	iF)	10.50	BERRY PANCAKE STACK (VG)	9.00
	ocally sourced minute steak, avoc eggs, topped with chilli flakes & c			Fluffy American pancakes served with seasonal berries, raspberry sorbet, & topped with raspberry sauce.	
0	N TOAST (GFO)		6.50	YOGHURT BOWL (V)	5.50
	Served on a slice of white bread. Choose from:			Greek-style yoghurt topped with granola, seasonal berries & honey	
	Wild garlic mushrooms, topped with fresh hives (VG)				
cl	eggs of your choice, topped with hives (VG) vocado, topped with fresh chives			EXTRAS	
B <sub>1</sub>	aked beans (VG) heesv beans (V)	, ,		MUSHROOM (VG, GF)	1.50
М	armite beans (VG)			VINE TOMATOES (VG, GF)	1.50
T	TOAST / SOURDOUGH / TEACAKE (VG, GFO)		2.50	AVOCADO (VG, GF)	2.00
(1				6 HASH BROWN NUGGETS (VG, GF)	2.50
	Two slices, served with butter / vegan butter & your choice of:  Marmalade, raspberry jam, strawberry jam,			3 SPICY CORN FRITTERS (VG, GF) 1 EGG (V, GF)	2.50 1.50
				BLACK PUDDING	1.50
	blackcurrant jam, marmite			SAUSAGE	2.00
١.	BREAKFAST BAPS			BACON (GF)	2.00
	SKEARFASI BA			VEGAN SAUSAGE (VG)	2.00
F	UELED BREAKFAST BAP (GFO	)	6.00	VEGAN BACON (VG)	2.00
	ocally sourced sausages or bacon	on a		BAKED BEANS (VG, GF)	1.50
fr	reshly baked floury white bap			CHEESY BEANS (V, GF) MARMITE BEANS (VG, GF)	3.00 2.00
V	EGAN BREAKFAST BAP (VG)		6.00	TOMATO SAUCE (VG, GF)	0.50
	egan sausages or vegan bacon ol aked floury white bap	n a freshly		BROWN SAUCE (VG, GF)	0.50

(V) VEGETARIAN (VO) VEGETARIAN OPTION (VG) VEGAN (VGO) VEGAN OPTION (GF) GLUTEN FREE (GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION

Please inform a member of our team of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. All of our dishes are freshly made in-house using a variety of ingredients. While we take every care to prevent cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any item is completely free from allergens or traces of animal products.